11/08/2021

Transaction details - Unit4 ERP

CATH& DU

COASULTANCY

BILLTO

Christina Rees MP
House of Commons
London

SWI1A 0AA

Item

Preparation of policy and research papers and formal
responses to support your Parliamentary work

July - Sept 2020
Speech, article and social media content drafting and

production to support your role as Member of
Parliament for Neath

July - Sept 2020
Strategic media advice and community

communications planning to support your work as
Member of Parliament for Neath

July - Sept 2020
Drafting of weekly news stories, press releases and

newspaper columns. Handling of all local and national
media enquiries

July - Sept 2020

Paiment Instruction

Account N =
Sort Code:

https://ipsa.mygtcloud.com/BusinessWorldNoSSO/Default.aspx

Cathod Du Consultancy

Invoice

cathoddu_com

The Gate Arts Centre

Keppoch Street, Cardiff

CF24 3HX

Company No: 11090255 // VAT No: 247950379

Quantity

3

Invoice #

Date

Price

£440.00

£550.00

£165.00

£550.00

Subtotal
VAT included(20%)
Net

Total

Amount Due

08 Nov 2020

Amount

£1,320.00

£1,650.00

£495.00

£1,650.00

£5,115.00
£852.50
£4,262.50

£5,115.00

£5,115.00

7





